
Acadmic Co-Curricular

21.6.2024 Friday

11.7.2024 Thursday WORLD POPULATION DAY

15.7.2024 Monday FDP ALL  DEPARTMENTS 

16.7.2024 Tuesday FDP ALL  DEPARTMENTS 

17.7.2024 Wednesday Moharram (Taajiya) (Holiday)

23.7.2024 Tuesday COMPUTER SCIENCE SEMINAR RESEARCH COLLOQUIUM

24.7.2024 Wednesday COMPUTER SCIENCE SEMINAR RESEARCH COLLOQUIUM

27.7.2024 Saturday
ORIENTATION PROGRAMME-

U.G.SEM-I

30.7.2024 Tuesday 
COMMENCENT PROGRAMME-

U.G.SEM-I

5.8.2024 Monday 
NCC/NSS/SPORTS/ CULTURAL 

ACTIVITIES

9.8.2024 Friday World Tribal Day (Holiday)

12.8.2024 Monday WORKSHOP CHEMISTRY/PHYSICS

13.8.2024 Tuesday WORKSHOP CHEMISTRY/PHYSICS

15.8.2024 Thursday Independence Day

19.8.2024 Monday Raksha-Bandhan (Holiday)

20.8.2024 Tuesday ORIENTATION PROGRAMME-NCC 

23.8.2024 Friday
ORIENTATION PROGRAMME-

P.G.PREVIOUS

26.8.2024 Monday Janmaasthmi (Holiday)

28.8.2024 Wednesday 
SKILL TRAINING PROGRAMME 

WORKSHOPS

CRIT-CENTRE FOR 

RESEARCH,INNOVATION AND 

TRAINING 

29.8.2024 Thursday
COMMENCENT PROGRAMME-

P.G.PREVIOUS

3.9.2024 Tuesday FRESHERS PARTY 

5.9.2024 Thursday TEACHERS DAY CELEBRATION 

13.9.2024 Friday Ramdev Jayanti (Holiday)

14.9.2024 Saturday Hindi Divas  SEMINAR

16.9.2024 Monday Baarawafaat (Holiday)

21.9.2024 Saturday LINGUISTIC DEVELOPMENT SYMPOSIUM

27.9.2024 Friday DIGITAL MARKETING RESEARCH COLLOQUIUM 

28.9.2024 Saturday DIGITAL MARKETING RESEARCH COLLOQUIUM 

2.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti

3.10.2024 Thursday Navratra Stapna (Holiday)

10.10.2024 Thursday
NCC/NSS/SPORTS/ CULTURAL 

ACTIVITIES

11.10.2024 Friday Durgaasthmi (Holiday)

12.10.2024 Saturday Vijaya-Dasmi (Holiday)

21.10.2024 Monday 
RPC-RESEARCH PROMOTION 

COMMITTEE
CHEMISTRY WORKSHOPS 

25.10.2024 Friday
NCC/NSS/SPORTS/ CULTURAL 

ACTIVITIES

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-2025

INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY

Date Day
Activities



26.10.2024 Saturday
"HISTORY OF INDIAN 

EDUCATION:(ARTS DEPARTMENT)
RESEARCH COLLOQUIUM 

20.10.2024 Tuesday Deepawali vacation (Holiday)

12.11.2024 Tuesday 
NATIONAL SEMINAR 

(MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT)

15.11.2024 Friday Guru-Nanak (Holiday)

21.11.2024 Thursday
NCC/NSS/SPORTS/ CULTURAL 

ACTIVITIES

25.11.2024 Monday 
DRILING PROGRAMME NCC DAY 

(NCC DEPARTMENT)

26.11.2024 Tuesday 
NCC/NSS/SPORTS/ CULTURAL 

ACTIVITIES

28.11.2024 Thursday "YOUTH DIALOUGE" SEMINAR 

2.12.2024 Monday 
"AIDS DAY" DIALOUGE 

PROGRAMME  

23.12.2024 Monday 

"MATHEMATICS DAY' SYMPOSIUM 

PROGRAMME (SCIENCE 

DEPARTMENT) 

25.12.2024 to 

31.12.2021
WINTER BREAK 

2.1.2025 Thursday NSS ACTIVITIES

3.1.2025 Friday SPORTS MEET

6.1.2025 Monday NCC ACTIVITIES

8.1.2025 Wednesday EDUCATION TOUR

11.1.2025 Saturday  CULTURAL ACTIVITIES

21.1.2025 Tuesday 
NATIONAL SEMINAR (LSD 

DEPARTMENT)

26.1.2025 Sunday REPUBLIC DAY

11.2.2025 Tuesday NCC  ACTIVITIES

21.2.2025 Friday SCIENCE FAIR

25.2.2025 Tuesday MAHASHIVRATRI (Holiday)

13.3.2025 Thursday HOLIKA DAHAN  (Holiday)

14.3.2025 Friday Dhulandi (Holiday)

20.3.2025 Thursday ANNUAL FUNCTION 

30.3.2025 Sunday EID-UL-FITAR  (Holiday)


